
LOT 3 BLOCK B AZALEA PARK S/D UN
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
W 175 FT, N 125 FT, W 225 FT FOR

RAULERSON MATTHEW WAYNE/RAULERSON SAVANNAH HOPE
176 SW TULIP PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-053

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2

107,294
2,000
18,500

127,794
0

127,794
0

127,794
127,794

0

121,091

1499/1908 9/15/2023 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LADIG DIANNE K

RAULERSON WAYNE

1496/1369 8/08/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCALESTER WRAY C

LADIG DIANNE K
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176 SW TULIP PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,302 113.2000 126.78 165,068 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 86,527

FCP 276 25 69 5,686

FSP 68 40 27 2,225

FSP 290 40 116 9,559

FST 72 55 40 3,296

1,756 1,302 107,294

BAS= W42 S25 E25 FSP= S4 E17N4 W17$ E17 FCP= S4 E12 FSP= E10
N29 W10 S29$ N23 W12 S19$ N19 FST= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6$.

BAS
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25

25 17
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4

17
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4

12

23

12

19
FSP

10

29

10

29

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,400

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


